Extend Component
Lifespan and Increase
System Performance.
High hydraulic fluid temperatures can
damage system components, as well as
significantly alter the way your hydraulic
system performs – leaving you with costly
repairs and downtime. The Parker ULRM

       11/2016HY10-1720© 2016 Parker Hannifin Corporation
ULRM Series Specifications
Order Key
ULRM
Cooler Size
004
011
020
Model # of Passes
1
2
NEMA Motor Frame Size
A = 56-145T (004 only)
B = 182-184T (004 only)
C = 213-215T (011 only)
D = 254T-256U (011, 020 only)
E = 284T-286U (020 only)
F = 324T-326U (020 only)
Mounting
W = No feet
X = Universal feet
Y = Under Motor Mount
Technical Specifications
Fluid Combinations
Mineral oil
Oil/water emulsion
Water glycol
Phosphate ether
Material
Cooler core Aluminum
Other parts Steel
Surface treatment Electrostatically powder-coated
Cooler Core
Maximum static working pressure 300 PSI
Dynamic working pressure
*Tested in accordance with ISO/DIS 10771-1
200 PSI*
Heat transfer tolerance ±6%
Maxumum oil inlet temperature 250ºF